
Plan Takers List 
Project No.: 2021-01 

Type: Request for Quotation 

Title:  Equipment Rental for 2021 

Closing Date & Monday December 7 2020 @ 2:00:00 p.m.  

 

   

DATE 
CONTACT INFO:  

 

PHONE#: 

EMAIL: 

11/16/20 

Kylie Bell 

Multi-Trade Rental Company 

 

O: 905-835-0720 

E: kylie@multitraderental.com 

11/16/20 
Brian Emburgh 

Emburghs Backhoe Service 

O: 289-821-0591 

E: Excavatorbrian@gmail.com 

11/16/20 

Monique Walker 

Davey Tree Expert Co. of Canada, 

Limited 

O: 905-304-7359 

E: Monique.Walker@davey.com 

11/16/20 
Chad Peterson 

Greenside Landscaping 

O: 905-834-5453 

E: greensideland@gmail.com 

11/16/20 

Gate’s Audit 

Audit’s Tree Stump Removal 

 

O: 905-834-0068 

E: auditstumpremoval@hotmail.com 

11/17/20 
Sharon O’Hara 

O’Hara Trucking & Excavating Inc. 

O: 905-684-1447 

E: sharon@oharaexcavating.com 

11/17/20 
Deryk Lisicky 

Niagara Stump Grinding 
E: niagarastumpgrinding@gmail.com 

11/17/20 
Lucy Haynes 

Bob Robinson & Son Construction 

O: 905-384-9884 

E: lucy@bobrobinsonconstruction.com 

11/17/20 

Marco Armenti 

Armenti Brothers Masonry Ltd. 

 

E: marmenti@hotmail.com 
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11/17/20 
Ralph Caputi 

Battlefield Equipment Rentals 

O: 905-643-9401 

C: 905-517-4897 

E: ralph.caputi@toromont.com 

11/17/20 
Tracey Burton 

Sid Grabell Contracting Ltd.  

O: 905-384-0610 

C: 289-696-1198 

E: tracey@sgcltd.ca 

11/17/20 
Craig Workman 

Lake Erie Property Maintenance 

O: 905-835-2639 

E: craigworkman2@gmail.com 

11/17/20 
Sue Johnston 

Truly Canadian Tree Service Ltd. 

O:905-734-5703 

E: jimprice68@hotmail.com 

11/18/20 
Scott Morningstar 

Dirt Works 

O: 995-327-9230 

E: sjmorningstar4@gmail.com 

11/18/20 

Jason Steele 

CRL Campbell Construction & 

Drainage Ltd. 

 

O: 905-899-3494 ext. 5221 

E: jsteele@crlcampbell.com 

11/19/20 

Gary Adair 

Fay Farms Trucking & Excavation 

Ltd. 

O: 905-834-9266 

E: fayfarms@bellnet.ca 

11/19/20 

Leslie Johnstone 

Johnstone Brothers Equipment 

Corp. 

O:905-796-0636 

E: les@jbec.ca 

11/23/20 
John Gushie 

Oneida New Holland 

O: 905-765-5011 

E: John@oneidanewholland.com 

11/24/20 
Jackie Hartley 

Joe Johnson Equipment 

O: 705-431-8754 ext. 2239 

C: 705-795-8429  

E: jhartley@jjei.com 
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11/25/2020 
Ivan Fredette 

Safe Tree 

O: 289-650-1775 

C: 905-658-1495 

E: ivan@safetree.ca 

11/26/20 
Vic Vatrt 

Vic Vatrt Construction 
E: vicvatrt@cogeco.ca 

11/26/20 
Bob Airhardt 

Airhardt Trucking 
E: bairhardt@gmail.com 

11/27/20 
Vanessa Thompson 

Asplundh Canada ULC 

O: 405-968-1888 ext.2211 

E: vthompson@asplundhcanada.com 

11/27/20 
Kathy Symonds 

T R Symonds Signature Homes 

O: 905-834-6641 

E: trssh89@gmail.com 

11/30/20 
Arnell Tiersma 

Anthony’s Excavating Central Inc. 

O: 905-329-3048 

E: office@excavatingcentral.ca 

11/30/20 

Mitchell Sawatsky 

CRL Campbell Construction & 

Drainage Ltd. 

O: 905-899-3494 ext. 5237 

C: 905-351-3854 

E:msawatsky@crlcampbell.com 

   

   

 


